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Funds and Indirect Real Assets
Local expertise for the global market

We are delighted to work with many leading real assets names, including:

“�Nabarro has a first-class reputation, handling some of the largest, 
most complex cross-border fund structurings and indirect 
investments in the market.” Legal 500 2016
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Funds and Indirect Real Assets
Local expertise for the global market

A market leading team 

UK: marketing-leading 
English and Scottish funds 
team, Band 1 in Chambers 
for 7 years 

Pan-European: the largest 
European law firm, with a 
network of 40 local offices 
providing regulatory, funds, 
tax and asset expertise

US: a permanent state-side 
funds presence

Asia-Pacific: a practice 
covering Asia inbound and 
outbound investment, based 
in Singapore, Beijing and Hong 
Kong

Luxembourg: funds, tax and 
regulation experts

Middle East: specialist funds 
support from our team in 
Dubai, and offices in Oman, 
Tehran, and Muscat

Real assets strategies need a host of different indirect investment structures. Under the 
merged CMS banner, our FIRA team offers the full range in-house:

Global institutions increasingly need local expertise across key jurisdictions. The merger 
of Nabarro, CMS and Olswang gives our FIRA team an unrivalled suite of international 
structuring and asset level capabilities:

Ranked 7th in the world for 
real estate fund formation 
by Preqin (2016).

Ranked in the first tier of 
Legal 500 and Chambers 
for Real Estate Funds
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Amanda Howard
T +44 (0)20 7524 6342 
a.howard@nabarro.com

Aidan Campbell
T +44 (0)141 304 6112
aidan.campbell@cms-cmck.com

Vivian Walry
T +352 26 27 53 21
vivian.walry@cms-dblux.com

Matthew Nortcliff
(Singapore)
T +65 6439 3496 
m.nortcliff@nabarro.com

Darren Stolzenberg
T +44 (0)20 7524 6191 
d.stolzenberg@nabarro.com

Colin Lawrie
T +44 (0)131 200 7351
colin.lawrie@cms-cmck.com

Karagh Gilliatt
T +44 (0)131 200 7308
karagh.gilliatt@cms-cmck.com

Cédric Buisine
T +352 26 27 53 31
cedric.buisine@cms-dblux.com

Christopher Luck   
T +44 (0)20 7524 6294
c.luck@nabarro.com 

Cathy Pitt   
T +44 (0)20 7367 3294
cathy.pitt@cms-cmck.com

William Jean-Baptiste
T +35226275324
William.Jean-Baptiste@cms-dblux.com

Victoria Henry   
T +44 (0)20 7524 6040
v.henry@nabarro.com 

Private funds and indirect investment partners

Listed and regulated funds partners

Luxembourg fund structuring expertise


